

CWP No.2234 of 2020 a/w
CWP Nos.1826, 1867, 2161, 2237,
2351, 2372 & 2380 of 2020

07.09.2020 Present: Ms. Richa Sharma and Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocates, for the petitioner(s) in the respective petitions, through Video Conferencing.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, for the respondents, through Video Conferencing.

List on **14th September, 2020.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

September 07, 2020
(Mukesh)